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No. S229856
Vancouver Registry
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
BETWEEN:
CPL INVESTMENTS LLC and ULOO PARTNERS LLC
PETITIONERS
AND:
BLOOM HEALTH PARTNERS INC.
RESPONDENT
______________________________________________________________________________
SERVICE LIST
as of June 12, 2023
______________________________________________________________________________

	Farris LLP
2500-700 West Georgia Street
Vancouver, BC  V7Y 1B3
Attention: Tevia Jeffries
Email: tjeffries@farris.com; lferguson@farris.com
-And-
Fogler Rubinoff LLP
77 King Street West
Suite 3000
TD Centre North Tower
Toronto, ON  M5K 1G8
Attention: Vern W. DaRe, Eric R. Roblin
Email: vdare@foglers.com; eroblin@foglers.com
Counsel for the CPL Investments LLC, Uloo Partners LLC
	BDO Canada Limited, Receiver
1100-1055 West Georgia Street
Vancouver, BC V6E 3P3
Attention:  Chris Bowra
E-mail:  cbowra@bdo.ca


	Bloom Health Partners Inc.
c/o Registered & Records Office
Suite 2200, HSBC Building
885 West Georgia Street
Vancouver, BC  V6C 3E8
Attention: Sam Cole 
Email: scole@cassels.com
	Shulman Bastian Friedman & Bui LLP
Attention: James C. Bastian, Jr. 
Email: JBastian@shulmanbastian.com
Opus 7
10701 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 1502
Los Angeles, CA 90024
Attention: Bruce Broillet & Alan Van Gelder
Email: bbroilett@gbw.law; avangelder@gbw.law; lburton@opus7partners.com

	Miller Thomson LLP
3000, 700 - 9th Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta  T2P 3V4
Miller Thomson LLP
2200-700 West Georgia Street
Vancouver, British Columbia  V7Y 1K8
Attention: James W. Reid & Bryan Hicks
Email: jwreid@millerthomson.com; bjhicks@millerthomson.com
Counsel for Opus 7, LLC
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